Umrechnungsliste / Currency Conversion List Nr./No 515

giiltig vom / valid from 10. Sep 2020 bis einschl./till incl. 09.0ct 2020

English text below ...

Die auf den nachsten Seiten folgende Liste enthélt die Umrechnungs-
faktoren fir Frachtsendungen aus dem Ausland, deren Fracht- und/oder
Nebenkosten in Deutschland zahlbar sind.

Wir berechnen die Kosten fiir Sie nach dem folgenden Schema:

Frachtkosten (einschl. Wertzuschlag):

Die Frachtkosten werden zu den umseitig aufgefiihrten Gegenwerten der
Wahrungen der Herkunftslander fir 1 EURO umgerechnet. Auf das
Ergebnis wird die 5%ige Bearbeitungsgebihr* fir CC-Sendungen,
mindestens jedoch EUR 26,00* erhoben.

Nebenkosten:
Die Nebenkosten errechnen wir ohne den Aufschlag von 5%.

Eine Uberpriifung der Disbursement Fee nach TACT-Rules 4.2. behalten
wir uns vor.

Kurzfristige Anderungen behalten wir uns vor.
Sollten Sie Fragen zu den Umrechnungskursen haben, so wenden Sie sich
bitte an Ihr zusténdiges Lufthansa Cargo Frachtbdiro.

*Lufthansa Cargo-Geblihr - bei anderen Luftverkehrsgesellschaften
kénnen die Geblihren abweichen. Diese Gebliihr unterliegt der gleichen
MWST/UST wie die Ware der betreffenden Sendung.

The next pages contain the currency exhange rates
for freight shipments coming from abroad whose freight and/or
other charges are payable in Germany and some european countries.

Costs are calculated according to the following scheme:

Freight charges (incl. Valuation charge):

Freight charges will be converted with the exchange rates listed below.

In doing so, one euro is used as the calculation basis for the respective exchange rate .
The result will be subject to an additional 5% handling fee* for CC shipments,

at least EUR 26,00* in Germany. In other countries, the minimum amount can be
different.

Other charges
Other freight charges are calculated without the surcharge of 5%.

We reserve our right to review the Disbursement Fee in line with to TACT-Rules 4.2.
at any time.

Please be aware that we reserve our right to make changes on a short term
notice.

If you have any questions regarding the respective exchange rate,

please contact your local Lufthansa Cargo freight office.

*Lufthansa Cargo fee" - may differ from those of other airlines.
This CC fee is subjedted to the same tax rule like the commodity of the shipment.
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LCAG 069-696-8057

Herkunftsland / Origin

Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
Angola
Argentina
Aruba
Australia
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Benin
Bermuda
Bolivia
Botswana
Brazil

Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada

Cape Verde
Central Afric. Republik
Chad

Chile

China

C.l.S.
Colombia
Comoros
Congo

Costa Rica
Cote d'lvoire
Croatia

Cuba

Czech Republic
Denmark
Djibouti
Dominican Rep.
Ecuador
Egypt

El Salvador
Equatorial Guinea
Eritrea
Estonia
Ethiopia

Fiji

Gabon
Gambia
Ghana
Gibraltar
Guatemala
Guinea***
Guinea Bissau
Haiti
Honduras
Hong Kong

Waéhrung /
Currency

AFN
usD
DzD
UsD
usD
AWG
AUD
BSD
BHD
BDT
BBD
XOF
BMD
usD
BWP
usD
BND
usD
XOF
UsD
usD
XAF
CAD
CVE

1€ =....WE
Imonetary unit

90.83020
1.18350
151.74280
1.18350
1.18350
2.14230
1.63174
1.18350
0.44618
100.38700
2.36690
655.95700
1.18350
1.18350
13.64460
1.18350
1.61720
1.18350
655.95700
1.18350
1.18350
655.95700
1.55604
110.26500
655.95700
655.95700
1.18350
8.14545
1.18350
1.18350
491.96775
655.95700
1.18350
655.95700
1.18350
1.18350
26.27250
7.44330
210.68460
1.18350
1.18350
18.72780
10.35540
655.95700
17.75250
1.00000
42.62875
2.51300
655.95700
61.65855
6.82845
0.89550
1.18350
11.41869
655.95700
130.94640
29.15170
9.17235

1 WE /monetary
unit =.....€

0.01101
0.84495
0.00659
0.84495
0.84495
0.46679
0.61284
0.84495
2.24125
0.00996
0.42249
0.00152
0.84495
0.84495
0.07329
0.84495
0.61835
0.84495
0.00152
0.84495
0.84495
0.00152
0.64266
0.00907
0.00152
0.00152
0.84495
0.12277
0.84495
0.84495
0.00203
0.00152
0.84495
0.00152
0.84495
0.84495
0.03806
0.13435
0.00475
0.84495
0.84495
0.05340
0.09657
0.00152
0.05633
1.00000
0.02346
0.39793
0.00152
0.01622
0.14645
1.11669
0.84495
0.08758
0.00152
0.00764
0.03430
0.10902



Hungary
Iceland

India
Indonesia
Iran***

Iraq

Israel

Jamaica
Japan

Jordan

Kenya

Korea, Rep. of
Kuwait

Laos

Latvia
Lebanon
Liberia

Libyan Ar.Jamah.
Lithuania
Madagascar
Malawi
Malaysia
Maldives

Mali
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mexico
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia

Nepal
Netherlds. Antilles
New Caledonia
New Zealand
Nicaragua
Niger

Nigeria
Norway

Oman
Pakistan
Panama
Papua New Guinea
Paraguay

Peru
Philippines
Poland

Qatar
Romania
Rwanda
Samoa

Saudi Arabia
Serbia
Senegal
Seychelles
Sierra Leone***
Singapore
Solomon Islands
South Africa
Sri Lanka
Sudan
Suriname
Swaziland
Sweden
Switzerland
Syrian Arab Rep.

HUF
ISK
INR
usD
IRR
QD
usD
JMD
JPY
JOD
usD
KRW
KWD
usD
EUR
usD
LRD
LYD
LTL
MGA
usD
MYR
usD
XOF
MRO
MUR
UsD
MAD
MZN
MMK
NAD
usD
ANG
XPF
NzZD
usD
XOF
usD
NOK
OMR
PKR
usD
PGK
usD
usD
usD
PLN
QAR
usD
RWF
WST
SAR
RSD
XOF
SCR
SLL
SGD
SBD
ZAR
LKR
SDG
usD
SZL
SEK
CHF
SYP

356.34500
163.21000
87.37865
1.18350
259.34200
1411.98635
1.18350
177.30180
125.48500
0.83910
1.18350
1402.68500
0.36175
1.18350
1.00000
1.18350
236.33625
1.61840
3.45280
4553.97460
1.18350
4.93840
1.18350
655.95700
423.08520
47.04335
1.18350
10.89575
84.62920
1583.08000
19.94265
1.18350
2.12245
119.33175
1.78365
1.18350
655.95700
1.18350
10.52640
0.45567
198.05450
1.18350
4.12480
1.18350
1.18350
1.18350
4.41205
4.30989
1.18350
1143.22520
3.10830
4.43872
117.61110
655.95700
21.16060
11.56445
1.61560
9.70150
19.94265
220.20055
6.24888
1.18350
19.94230
10.31225
1.07425
0.00000

0.00281
0.00613
0.01144
0.84495
0.00386
0.00071
0.84495
0.00564
0.00797
1.19175
0.84495
0.00071
2.76434
0.84495
1.00000
0.84495
0.00423
0.61789
0.28962
0.00022
0.84495
0.20249
0.84495
0.00152
0.00236
0.02126
0.84495
0.09178
0.01182
0.00063
0.05014
0.84495
0.47115
0.00838
0.56065
0.84495
0.00152
0.84495
0.09500
2.19457
0.00505
0.84495
0.24244
0.84495
0.84495
0.84495
0.22665
0.23202
0.84495
0.00087
0.32172
0.22529
0.00850
0.00152
0.04726
0.08647
0.61897
0.10308
0.05014
0.00454
0.16003
0.84495
0.05014
0.09697
0.93088
0.00000



Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand

Togo

Tonga
Trinidad/Tobago
Tunisia

Turkey

Uganda

United Arab Emir.
United Kingdom
Uruguay

U.S.A.

Vanuatu
Venezuela

Viet Nam

West Indies
Yemen
Yugoslavia

Zaire(Congo, Dem Rep.)

Zambia

TWD 34.82175
usD 1.18350
THB 36.94760
XOF 655.95700
TOP 2.69690
usD 1.18350
TND 3.23915
TRY 8.67560
UGX 4354.59765
AED 4.34694
GBP 0.89550
usD 1.18350
usD 1.18350
VUV 133.05080
VEF 36980.71200
usD 1.18350
usD 1.18350
YER 296.17088
UsD 1.18350
usD 1.18350
ZMW 22.93005

*** Umrechnungskurs fiir 1000 WE (Wahrungseinheiten)
*** Currency Conversion for 1000 monitary unit

0.02872
0.84495
0.02707
0.00152
0.37080
0.84495
0.30872
0.11527
0.00023
0.23005
1.11669
0.84495
0.84495
0.00752
0.00003
0.84495
0.84495
0.00338
0.84495
0.84495
0.04361
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